Drinks menu

Regular Large

Espresso £2.70 2kcal £3.40
Flat White £3.20 118kcal Diet Coke £3.30
Americano £2.90 2kcal  £3.20 3kcal Coke Zero £3.30
Cappuccino £3.20 718kcal  £3.50 140kcal Sprite Zero £3.40
Latte £3.20 140kcal £3.50 170kcal Fanta £3.40
Mocha £3.55 162kcal £3.85 192kcal Appeltiser £3.35
Hazelnut Cappucino £3.85 145kcal £4.25 167kcal Frobishers Fusions £3.35
Caramel Latte £3.85 167kcal £4.25 197kcal gﬁg;sfgfer%mp?; S’?(’;frﬁ:p e

Babyccino £1.30 s6kcal SO CIEREE £2.40
Tea £2.50 Ol Pip Organic £2.10

Choose from Earl Grey,

Choose from blackcurrant & raspberry,

English Breakfast or a range
cloudy apple or orange & mango

of herbal teas
£3.30 159cal £3.70 189kcal
£3.70 259kcal £4.10 305kcal

Classic Hot Chocolate

Ultimate Hot Chocolate
Served with marshmallows &
whipped cream

(Vieke i yours

Syrup shots 27kcal 65p

Fancy something
sweet?
Enjoy one of our

scrumptious sponge cakes
with your tea or coffee

Choose from vanilla, caramel & hazelnut

Non-dairy milk Free!
Choose from Oat (-8kcal), AlImond (-132kcal) & Soya milk (-16kcal)

Cuppa & cake combo £6.50*

*Offer applies when tea / coffee and cake are
purchased together. Gluten free options are available.

Cream 26kcal 65p
Extra coffee shot ikcal £1.20

hales

All milkshakes are made with local ice cream

Buy an eco-mug

Get free refills for the duration
of your stay

£16.00

R I Teed ¢ 7 pee

Chocolate Milkshake
Strawberry Milkshake
Vanilla Milkshake

£4.00 623kcal
£4.00 568kcal
£4.00 568kcal

4

k*) THE ROYAL Iced Latte £3.50 140kcal
o COUNTRYSIDE
“' FUND Iced Americano £3.20 2kcal

10p from every hot drink sold supports small rural
businesses through our start-up grants in partnership
with The Royal Countryside Fund. *We're legally obliged to let you know that adults need

around 2,000kcal a day



rin

Peroni £3.15
Grolsch £2.95
Cornish Orchards Gold £2.95
Guinness

Great Yorkshire Brewery IPA £2.95

Great Yorskhire Brewery £2.95
Lager

Great Yorskhire Brewery £2.95
Cider

ﬁm Single

Beefeater £3.50
Beefeater Pink £3.50
Bombay Sapphire £3.95
Hendricks £4.55
Hedgerow Original £4.15
Hedgerow Raspberry £4.15
& Rhubarb

Slingsby Original Gin £4.55
Slingsby Rhubarb Gin £4.55

Single

Dalwhinnie 15 year old £7.30

Tosti Prosecco 20cl

Tosti Prosecco 75cl

Peach, apricot and mandarin flavours
alongside the traditional pear, apple and
citrus note

ABYV information for all alcoholic drinks are available. Please ask our friendly team.

£6.00
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.20
£5.20

£5.20

Double

£5.75
£5.75
£6.30
£7.35
£6.80
£6.80

£7.35

£7.35

Double

£12.50

Bottle

£8.50
£24.00

ks menu
Botlled boer and cicer

Peroni 330ml Gluten Free

Peroni Libera 0% 330ml

Corona 330ml

Budweiser 330ml

Asahi Super Dry Premium Lager 330ml
Brewdog IPA 330ml

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 500ml
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 500ml
Kopparberg Pear Cider 500ml

Great Yorkshire Brewery Ales & Ciders
Please ask about our selection

’ 'S Single
Absolut Vodka £3.70
Grey Goose Vodka £4.60
Barcardi Carta Blanca £3.50

The Kraken Black Spiced Rum  £4.15

Disaronno Amaretto £3.70
Malibu £3.40
Baileys £4.60

Schweppes Tonic
Indian tonic or slimline

Fever Tree Refreshingly Light Tonic
Please ask about our selection

Chaonprgpe

Lanson 75cl
Lanson Rose 75cl

Lanson 20cl

*We're legally obliged to let you know that adults need around 2,000kcal a day

£4.15
£4.15
£4.15
£4.15
£4.15
£4.15
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.15

Double

£6.05
£7.35
£6.30
£6.80
£6.05
£5.55
£7.25

£2.30

£2.75

Bottle

£65.00
£73.50
£19.00



Drinks menu

Desert Rose White Zinfandel £16.95
USA: Imagine biting into a strawberry tart that has just a drizzle of sweet cherry syrup
and you’ve got this off dry wonder. Fresh, juicy and with a gentle sugar hit.

Les Mougeottes Grenache Rose £23.50 £6.00 £8.25
France: Pale Provencal pink hue with raspberry and strawberry notes on the nose

hinting at a light touch of blossom. Refreshing on the palate displaying ripe red berry

and peach flavours. This is an elegant Rose with refreshing acidlity.

Il Molo Pinot Grigio £17.95 £4.95 £6.75

Italy: Light lemony notes move on to joyous apple and pleasing pear.
All the benefits of an orchard fruit salad with an added note of citrus fun.

Homeward Bound Chardonnay £17.95 £4.95 £6.75
Australia: Bright and zesty, with flavours of white stone fruit and a citrus tang on
the finish. On the nose, tropical aromas of melon and peach add texture and depth.

Touching Vines Sauvignon Blanc £26.00 £6.75 £8.95

Lemons, limes, and notes of passionfruit lead the way. The palate bursts into life with
an array of citrus, stone, and tropical fruit flavours.

Roquemoliére Picpoul de Pinet Réserve £26.00
France: Vibrant and racy acidity is at the heart of this wine which dispays flavours of

apples, citrus fruits and a saline minerality. You can taste the Mediterranean seaside

all the way through this crisp and refreshing wine.

Bottle 175ml 250ml
1l Molo Merlot £17.95 £4.95 £6.75
Italy: soft, juicy and fruit filled.
Ramon Bilbao Rioja Crianza £23.50 £6.00 £8.25
Spain: ripe, vibrant blackberries and plums is supported by a supple seam of vanilla.
The palate is medium bodied.
Trapiche Melodias Malbec £19.95 £5.25 £6.95
Argentina: Flavours of black cherry, currants, plums and violets are all supported on
a medium weight palate with super smooth tannins and a subtle refreshing acidity.
Homeward Bound Shiraz £17.95 £4.95 £6.75

Australia: dark fruit filled red that shows hints of spice and chocolate. As flavourful as
a Sunday afternoon in the outback and as joyous as the neighbourhood barbecue.

125ml measure for those wines by the glass available upon request.

ABV information for all alcoholic drinks are available. Please ask our friendly team.

*We're legally obliged to let you know that adults need around 2,000kcal a day



