Drinks menu

Hot drinks	Regular	Large
Espresso	£2.70 2kcal	
Flat White	£3.20 118kcal	
Americano	£2.90 2kcal	£3.20 3kcal
Cappuccino	£3.20 118kcal	£3.50 140kcal
Latte	£3.20 140kcal	£3.50 170kcal
Mocha	£3.55 162kcal	£3.85 192kcal
Hazelnut Cappucino	£3.85 145kcal	£4.25 167kcal
Caramel Latte	£3.85 167kcal	£4.25 197kcal
Babyccino	£1.30 46kcal	
Tea Choose from Earl Grey, English Breakfast or a range of herbal teas	£2.50 Okcal	
Classic Hot Chocolate	£3.30 159kcal	£3.70 189kcal
Ultimate Hot Chocolate Served with marshmallows & whipped cream	£3.70 259kcal	£4.10 305kcal
Make it yours		
Syrup shots 27kcal		65p
Choose from vanilla, caramel &	hazelnut	
Non-dairy milk Choose from Oat (-8kcal), Almond	d (-132kcal) & SOV	Free! a milk (-16kcal)
Cream 26kcal	. (1521661) & 50)	65p
Extra coffee shot 1kcal		£1.20

.....

Buy an eco-mug

Get free refills for the duration of your stay

£16.00





10p from every hot drink sold supports small rural businesses through our start-up grants in partnership with The Royal Countryside Fund.

Coke £3.40 **Diet Coke** £3.30 Coke Zero £3.30 **Sprite Zero** £3.40 Fanta £3.40 **Appeltiser** £3.35 **Frobishers Fusions** £3.35 Choose from apple & raspberry or orange & passionfruit **Capri Sun Orange** £2.40 **Pip Organic** £2.10 Choose from blackcurrant & raspberry, cloudy apple or orange & mango

Fancy something sweet?

Enjoy one of our scrumptious sponge cakes with your tea or coffee



Cuppa & cake combo £6.50*

*Offer applies when tea / coffee and cake are purchased together. Gluten free options are available.

Milkshakes

All milkshakes are made with local ice cream

Chocolate Milkshake £4.00 623kcal
Strawberry Milkshake £4.00 568kcal
Vanilla Milkshake £4.00 568kcal



Iced Latte£3.50 140kcalIced Americano£3.20 2kcal

*We're legally obliged to let you know that adults need around 2,000kcal a day

Drinks menu

On draught	Half	Pint
• 5		
Peroni	£3.15	£6.00
Grolsch	£2.95	£5.25
Cornish Orchards Gold	£2.95	£5.25
Guinness		£5.25
Great Yorkshire Brewery IPA	£2.95	£5.20
Great Yorskhire Brewery Lager	£2.95	£5.20
Great Yorskhire Brewery Cider	£2.95	£5.20

Beefeater £3.50 £5.75 Beefeater Pink £3.50 £5.75 Bombay Sapphire £3.95 £6.30	Gin	Single Double	
Hendricks £4.55 £7.35 Hedgerow Original £4.15 £6.80 Hedgerow Raspberry £4.15 £6.80 & Rhubarb Slingsby Original Gin £4.55 £7.35 Slingsby Rhubarb Gin £4.55 £7.35	Beefeater Pink Bombay Sapphire Hendricks Hedgerow Original Hedgerow Raspberry & Rhubarb Slingsby Original Gin	£3.50 £5.75 £3.95 £6.30 £4.55 £7.35 £4.15 £6.80 £4.15 £6.80 £4.55 £7.35	
Slingsby Rhubarb Gin £4.55 £7.35	Slingsby Rhubarb Gin	£4.55 £7.35	

Whiskey	Single	Double
O s		
Dalwhinnie 15 year old	£7.30	£12.50

Prosecco	Bottle
Tosti Prosecco 20cl	£8.50
Tosti Prosecco 75cl	£24.00
Peach, apricot and mandarin flavours alongside the traditional pear, apple and	

Bottled beer and cider

Peroni 330ml Gluten Free	£4.15
Peroni Libera 0% 330ml	£4.15
Corona 330ml	£4.15
Budweiser 330ml	£4.15
Asahi Super Dry Premium Lager 330ml	£4.15
Brewdog IPA 330ml	£4.15
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 500ml	£5.00
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 500ml	£5.00
Kopparberg Pear Cider 500ml	£5.00
Great Yorkshire Brewery Ales & Ciders Please ask about our selection	£4.15

Spirits	Single	Double
Absolut Vodka	£3.70	£6.05
Grey Goose Vodka	£4.60	£7.35
Barcardi Carta Blanca	£3.50	£6.30
The Kraken Black Spiced Rum	£4.15	£6.80
Disaronno Amaretto	£3.70	£6.05
Malibu	£3.40	£5.55
Baileys	£4.60	£7.25

Mixers

Schweppes Tonic Indian tonic or slimline	£2.30
Fever Tree Refreshingly Light Tonic Please ask about our selection	£2.75

Champagne	Bottle
Lanson 75cl	£65.00
Lanson Rose 75cl	£73.50
Lanson 20cl	£19.00

Drinks menu

Rose Wine	Bottle	175ml	250ml
Desert Rose White Zinfandel USA: Imagine biting into a strawberry tart that has just a drizzle of sweet cherry syrup and you've got this off dry wonder. Fresh, juicy and with a gentle sugar hit.	£16.95		
Les Mougeottes Grenache Rose France: Pale Provencal pink hue with raspberry and strawberry notes on the nose hinting at a light touch of blossom. Refreshing on the palate displaying ripe red berry and peach flavours. This is an elegant Rose with refreshing acidity.	£23.50	£6.00	£8.25
White Wine	Bottle	175ml	250ml
Il Molo Pinot Grigio Italy: Light lemony notes move on to joyous apple and pleasing pear. All the benefits of an orchard fruit salad with an added note of citrus fun.	£17.95	£4.95	£6.75
Homeward Bound Chardonnay Australia: Bright and zesty, with flavours of white stone fruit and a citrus tang on	£17.95	£4.95	£6.75
the finish. On the nose, tropical aromas of melon and peach add texture and depth.			
Touching Vines Sauvignon Blanc Lemons, limes, and notes of passionfruit lead the way. The palate bursts into life with an array of citrus, stone, and tropical fruit flavours.	£26.00	£6.75	£8.95

Red Wine	Bottle	175ml	250ml
Il Molo Merlot Italy: soft, juicy and fruit filled.	£17.95	£4.95	£6.75
Ramon Bilbao Rioja Crianza Spain: ripe, vibrant blackberries and plums is supported by a supple seam of vanilla. The palate is medium bodied.	£23.50	£6.00	£8.25
Trapiche Melodias Malbec Argentina: Flavours of black cherry, currants, plums and violets are all supported on a medium weight palate with super smooth tannins and a subtle refreshing acidity.	£19.95	£5.25	£6.95
Homeward Bound Shiraz Australia: dark fruit filled red that shows hints of spice and chocolate. As flavourful as a Sunday afternoon in the outback and as joyous as the neighbourhood barbecue.	£17.95	£4.95	£6.75

125ml measure for those wines by the glass available upon request.

ABV information for all alcoholic drinks are available. Please ask our friendly team.